&% Fondazione IRCCS

DIRIGENZA

Disponibilita

Performance

Ruolo

SANITARIO Dirigenza Medica
SANITARIO Dirigenza non Medica
PROFESSIONALE Dirigenza
TECNICO Dirigenza
AMMINISTRATIVO Dirigenza
Totale complessivo

Performance

Ruolo

SANITARIO Dirigenza Medica
SANITARIO Dirigenza non Medica
PROFESSIONALE Dirigenza
TECNICO Dirigenza
AMMINISTRATIVO Dirigenza
Totale complessivo

Anno
2018
2.433.000,00

Anno

2018
1.870.478,64
433.977,28
43.617,48
12.660,09
70.941,67
2.431.675,16

Anno
2018

76,92%

17,85%

1,79%

0,52%

2,92%

100,00%

Policlinico San Matteo

2019
2.967.000,00

2019
2.357.364,66
487.276,10
40.759,60
17.042,91
63.490,73
2.965.934,00

2019
79,48%
16,43%

1,37%
0,57%
2,14%
100,00%
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Sistema Socio Sanitario

ione

% Reg
Lombardia

2020
2.405.000,00

2020
1.824.202,06
424.021,10
56.884,14
20.394,24
78.288,22
2.403.789,76

2020
75,89%
17,64%

2,37%
0,85%
3,26%
100,00%

2021
2.674.000,00

2021
2.101.917,08
504.639,91
24.128,23
10.079,72
31.317,59
2.672.082,53

2021
78,66%
18,89%

0,90%
0,38%
1,17%
100,00%

2022
3.185.000,00

2022
2.563.104,52
552.382,34
23.710,31
8.762,66
35.228,87
3.183.188,70

2022
80,52%
17,35%

0,74%
0,28%
1,11%
100,00%



